
Mizzou Baseball

Black Team at Gold Team

Oct 13, 2016 at Columbia, Mo (Taylor Stadium)

Black Team 6

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Connor Brumfield cf 4 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

Trey Harris 2b 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 0

Brian Sharp 1b 3 1 3 1 1 0 11 0 0

Brett Bond c 3 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 4

Matt Berler 3b 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

Chris Cornelius ss 4 0 2 1 0 0 1 4 0

Alex Del Rio rf 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Johnny Balsamo lf 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0

Andy Toelken p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Nolan Gromacki p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Luke Boyster p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Cole Bartlett p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 6 7 3 7 4 21 11 6

Gold Team 0

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Alex Samples 3b 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1

Kameron Misner rf 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Robbie Glendinning ss 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Ian Nelson 2b 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2

Kirby McGuire cf 2 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 1

Nelson Mompierre c 2 0 0 0 1 1 5 1 0

AJ Lewis lf 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armaan Painter 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 2

TJ Sikkema p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Ryan Lee p 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Cameron Dulle p 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

  Ty Shoaff p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 0 6 0 1 4 21 10 7

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

Black Team 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 6 7 0

Gold Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

E - Nelson; Mompierre. DP - BLACK 2. LOB - BLACK 6; GOLD 7. 2B - Berler. HBP - Misner; Lewis. SF - Bond. SB -

Harris; Cornelius; Del Rio; McGuire.

Black Team ip h r er bb so ab bf

Andy Toelken 3.0 3 0 0 0 1 11 13

Nolan Gromacki 1.0 1 0 0 1 0 3 4

Luke Boyster 2.0 2 0 0 0 1 8 8

Cole Bartlett 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3

Gold Team ip h r er bb so ab bf

TJ Sikkema 2.0 4 5 2 2 0 8 11

Ryan Lee 3.0 1 0 0 2 3 10 12

Cameron Dulle 1.0 1 0 0 2 0 3 5

Ty Shoaff 1.0 1 1 1 1 1 4 5

Win - None.  Loss - None.  Save - None.

WP - Toelken; Lee; Shoaff. HBP - by Toelken (Lewis); by Toelken (Misner).

Umpires -

Start: 3 pm   Time:   Attendance:

Weather: 58, sunny

Sikkema faced 4 batters in the 3rd.


